

February 12, 2025

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra –Kurla Complex Mumbai- 400051

To
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street Mumbai – 400001

NSE Symbol: EQUIPPP

BSE Scrip Code: 590057

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copy of the newspaper advertisements published in Financial Express and Mana Telangana relating to publication of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For Equippp Social Impact Technologies Limited

POOJA
SHARMA

Digitally signed by
POOJA SHARMA
Date: 2025.02.12
17:49:15 +05'30'

Pooja Sharma
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
M. No: A68710

EQUIPPP Social Impact Technologies Limited

Registered office address:

8th Floor, Western Pearl Building, Hitech City Road, Kondapur, Hyderabad - 500081,
Telangana, India. | 040-29882855 | cs@equippp.com | www.equippp.in

CIN: L72100TG2002PLC039113

Continue From Previous Page...

Sr. No.	No. of Shares applied for (Category wise)	Number of applications received	% to total	Total No. of Shares applied in each category	% to total	Proportionate shares available	Ration of allottees to applicants	Total No. of shares allocated/allotted
1.	1200	7919	100.00	9502800	100.00	2053200	191 884	2053200
	Grand Total	7919	100.00	9502800	100.00	2053200		2053200

C. Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (After Technical Rejection) (including ASBA application):

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Bidders, who have bid at cut-off or at the Offer Price of ₹ 111 per Equity, was finalized in consultation with BSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 5.65 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in Non-Institutional Bidders category is 2053200 Equity Shares to 672 successful applicants.

The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

SR NO	No. of Shares applied for (Category wise)	Number of applications received	% of Total	Total No. of Shares applied in each category	% of Total	Proportionate shares available	Ratio of allottees to applicants	Total No. of shares allocated /allotted
1	2400	335	35.56	804000	6.93	142333	119 335	142800
2	3600	86	9.13	309600	2.67	54809	46 86	55200
3	4800	23	2.44	110400	0.95	19544	16 23	19200
4	6000	58	6.16	348000	3.00	61607	51 58	61200
5	7200	59	6.26	424800	3.66	75203	1 1	70800
	7200		0.00		0.00		4 59	4800
6	8400	60	6.37	504000	4.35	89223	1 1	72000
	8400		0.00		0.00		7 30	16800
7	9600	91	9.66	873600	7.53	154654	1 1	109200
	9600		0.00		0.00		38 91	45600
8	10800	15	1.59	162000	1.40	28679	1 1	18000
	10800		0.00		0.00		3 5	10800
9	12000	53	5.63	636000	5.48	112591	1 1	63600
	12000		0.00		0.00		41 53	49200
10	13200	30	3.18	396000	3.41	70104	1 1	36000
	13200		0.00		0.00		14 15	33600
11	14400	3	0.32	43200	0.37	7648	1 1	7200
12	16800	3	0.32	50400	0.43	8922	1 1	7200
	16800		0.00		0.00		1 3	1200
13	18000	45	4.78	810000	6.98	143395	1 1	108000
	18000		0.00		0.00		30 45	36000
14	19200	3	0.32	57600	0.50	10197	1 1	10800
15	20400	1	0.11	20400	0.18	3612	1 1	3600
16	22800	1	0.11	22800	0.20	4036	1 1	3600
17	24000	4	0.42	96000	0.83	16995	1 1	14400
	24000		0.00		0.00		1 2	2400
18	25200	14	1.49	352800	3.04	62456	1 1	50400
	25200		0.00		0.00		5 7	12000
19	26400	12	1.27	316800	2.73	56083	1 1	43200
	26400		0.00		0.00		11 12	13200
20	30000	4	0.42	120000	1.03	21244	1 1	19200
	30000		0.00		0.00		1 2	2400
21	36000	2	0.21	72000	0.62	12746	1 1	12000
	36000		0.00		0.00		1 2	1200
22	37200	1	0.11	37200	0.32	6586	1 1	7200
23	40800	1	0.11	40800	0.35	7223	1 1	7200
24	42000	1	0.11	42000	0.36	7435	1 1	7200
25	45600	2	0.21	91200	0.79	16145	1 1	16800
26	54000	1	0.11	54000	0.47	9560	1 1	9600
27	58800	3	0.32	176400	1.52	31228	1 1	28800
	58800		0.00		0.00		2 3	2400
28	69600	1	0.11	69600	0.60	12321	1 1	12000
29	72000	2	0.21	144000	1.24	25492	1 1	24000
	72000		0.00		0.00		1 2	1200
30	75600	1	0.11	75600	0.65	13384	1 1	13200
31	82800	2	0.21	165600	1.43	29316	1 1	28800
32	84000	2	0.21	168000	1.45	29741	1 1	28800
	84000		0.00		0.00		1 2	1200
33	90000	5	0.53	450000	3.88	79664	1 1	78000
	90000		0.00		0.00		1 5	1200
34	91200	1	0.11	91200	0.79	16145	1 1	16800
35	108000	1	0.11	108000	0.93	19119	1 1	19200
36	120000	2	0.21	240000	2.07	42487	1 1	40800
	120000		0.00		0.00		1 2	1200
37	150000	3	0.32	450000	3.88	79664	1 1	79200
38	181200	3	0.32	543600	4.69	96234	1 1	93600
	181200		0.00		0.00		2 3	2400
39	225600	3	0.32	676800	5.84	119814	1 1	118800
	225600		0.00		0.00		1 3	1200
40	231600	1	0.11	231600	2.00	41000	1 1	40800
41	238800	1	0.11	238800	2.06	42275	1 1	42000
42	270000	1	0.11	270000	2.33	47798	1 1	48000
43	271200	1	0.11	271200	2.34	48011	1 1	48000
44	432000	1	0.11	432000	3.72	76477	1 1	76800
GRAND TOTAL		942	100.00	11598000	100.00	2053200		2053200

D. Allotment to Qualified Institutional Buyers (QIBs) (After Technical Rejection):

Allotment to QIBs, who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 111 per Equity Share or above, has been done on a proportionate basis in consultation with BSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 7.80 times of QIB portion. The total number of Equity Shares allotted in the QIB category is 10,26,000 Equity Shares, which were allotted to 10 successful Applicants.

Category	FIs	Banks	MF's	IC's	NBFC's	AIF	FPI	Others	Total
QIB	-	-	-	-	3,80,400	45,600	6,00,000	-	10,26,000

The Board Meeting of our Company on Monday, February 10, 2025 has taken on record the Basis of Allotment of Equity Shares approved by the Designated Stock Exchange, being BSE and has allotted the Equity Shares to various successful Bidders. The Allotment Advice-cum- refund intimation are being dispatched to the address of the investors as registered with the depositories. Further, the instructions to the Self Certified Syndicate Banks for unblocking of funds, transfer to Public offer Account have been issued on Monday, February 10, 2025. In case the same is not received within four days, investors may contact the Registrar to the Offer at the address given below. The Equity Shares Allotted to the successful Allottees is being credit on Tuesday, February 11, 2025 to the respective beneficiary accounts subject to validation of the account details with the depositories concerned. The Company is in the process of obtaining the listing and trading approval from BSE, and the trading is expected to commence on or about Wednesday, February 12, 2025.

Note: All capitalised terms used and not specifically defined herein shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in the Prospectus.

INVESTORS PLEASE NOTE

The details of the Allotment made have been hosted on the website of Registrar to the Offer, Bigshare Services Private Limited at www.bigshareonline.com All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Offer quoting full name of the First/ Sole applicant. Serial number of the ASBA form, number of Equity Shares bid for, name of the Member of the Syndicate, place where the bid was submitted and payment details at the address given below:

Bigshare Services Private Limited

S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road,

Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093, Maharashtra, India

Telephone: + 91 226 263 8200; Facsimile: + 91 226 263 8299

Email: ipo@bigshareonline.com

Investor grievance email: investor@bigshareonline.com

Contact Person: Vinayak Morbale; Website: www.bigshareonline.com

SEBI Registration number: INR000001385

CIN: U99999MH1994PTC076534

CORRIGENDUM: NOTICE TO INVESTORS

This Corrigendum pertains to the revised Prospectus adopted by the Board of the Company and filed on February 10, 2025. In this regard, kindly note the following:

The break-up of the estimated total offer expenses has been revised from "₹ 569.81 Lakhs" to "₹ 821.73 Lakhs"

Pursuant to above change, following changes have been made in the Prospectus:

Under the sections titled "Section II – Offer Document Summary" on page 21 and "Objects of the Offer" on page 81 of the Prospectus, the following information has been revised and should be read as follows:

Objects of the Offer:

The details of the proceeds of the Offer are set out in the following table:

Particulars	Amount
Gross Proceeds of the Fresh Issue	4,888.00
Less: Offer related expenses	669.66
Net Proceeds of the Offer	4,218.34

Net Proceeds:

The details of the proceeds of the Offer are set forth in the table below:

Particulars	Amount
Gross Proceeds of the Offer	5,998.00
Less: Offer for Sale	1,110.00
Less: Offer Expenses*	669.66
Net Proceeds	4,218.34

*For details see "Offer Related Expenses" below on page 86.

Utilization of Net Offer Proceeds

We propose to utilize the Net Proceeds in the following manner:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Estimated amount
1.	Funding of working capital requirements of our Company	2,500
2.	Marketing and brand building activities	500
3.	General corporate purposes	1,218.34

For Amwill Health Care Limited

On Behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Tarun Gandhi

Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Bangalore

Date: February 11, 2025

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF AMWILL HEALTH CARE LIMITED

Amwill Health Care Limited has filed the Prospectus dated February 10, 2025 with Registrar of Companies. The Prospectus shall be available on the website of the SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in, the website of the BRLM to the offer at www.unistonecapital.com and website of BSE at www.bseindia.com. Investors should note that investment in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, see section titled "Risk Factors" beginning on page 27 of the Prospectus.

The Equity Shares offered in the offer have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the "Securities Act") or any state securities laws in the United States, and unless so registered, may not be offered or sold within the United States except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act and any applicable U.S. state securities laws. There will be no public offering in the United States and the securities being offered in this announcement are not being offered or sold in the United States.

MOIL LIMITED				
(A Government of India Enterprise)				
MOIL Bhawan, 1A, Katol Road, Nagpur – 440 013				
Website : www.moil.nic.in E-mail: compliance@moil.nic.in				
Telefax: 0712-2591661 CIN : L99999MH1962GOI012398				
Extracts of un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 st December, 2024				
				₹ in Lakhs
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended
		31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	36681.61	30630.63	115155.07
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	8904.93	7635.23	36154.67
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	8904.93	7635.23	36154.67
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	6367.61	5409.76	26598.62
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	6368.09	4746.90	26598.32
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	20348.52	20348.52	20348.52
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	246368.19	220901.47	246368.19
8	Earnings per share from continuing operations (Face value of ₹10 each)			
	Basic	3.13	2.66	13.07
	Diluted	3.13	2.66	13.07
Notes:				
(1) The above results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11 th February, 2025 and have been reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the company. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.				
(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 st December, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Financial results in detailed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moil.nic.in).				
(3) The Board has approved an interim dividend of ₹4.02 per equity share for the financial year 2024-25.				
(4) MOIL has no subsidiary/associate/joint venture company as on 31 st December, 2024.				
(5) Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable. The figures for the quarter ended 31 st December, 2024/2023 are balancing figures between the reviewed figures of nine months and reviewed figures upto 30 th September, 2024/2023.				
Scan QR Code for detailed Results				
		For MOIL Limited		
		Sd/-		
		Ajit Kumar Saxena		
		Chairman-cum-Managing Director		
		DIN : 08588419		
Place: New Delhi				
Date : 11 th February, 2025				
				
(हर एक काम, देश के नाम) (MOIL - Adding Strength to Steel)				

PRABHANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN : L70200TG1993PLC016389				
Regd. Office: Plot No.270E/A, MCH No.965, Road No.10, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana-500033				
Corp Office: House No. 248, Korta Ram Gali Chass Mandi, Chaura Bazar Ludhiana 141008				
Phone No. +91-40-23544558, Fax: +91-40-23544558				
Email: seagoldacqa@gmail.com . Website: www.prabhansindia.in				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2024				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Current/Quarter Year ending	Year ended figures (Nine Months ended)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		31/12/2024	31/12/2024	31/12/2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	2024.57	5687.70	1239.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	77.78	233.91	51.42
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	77.78	233.91	51.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	57.42	175.14	38.40
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	57.42	175.14	38.40
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10- each)	624.82	624.82	624.82
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic			
	2. Diluted	0.92	2.80	0.61
Notes:				
1. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11 th February, 2025.				
2. The above results for the quarter ended on 31 st December 2024 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" (Ind AS 34), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.				
3. The details of webpage where the Complete Financial results of the Company are placed is www.prabhansindia.in				
For and on behalf of Prabhans Industries Limited				
Sd/-				
Satnam Singh				
Managing Director & CFO				
DIN: 09526002				
Date: 11.02.2025				
Place: Hyderabad				

EQUIPPP SOCIAL IMPACT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED						Registered Office: 8th Floor, Western Pearl Building, Hitech City Road, Kondapur, Hyd-500081.								
CIN: L72100TG2002PLC039113														
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2024 (Rs in Lakhs)														
PARTICULARS	Consolidated Financials						Standalone Financials							
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024		
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)		
Total Income from operations	51.40	49.46	31.11	145.75	31.11	187.43	32.96	32.63	31.11	96.73	31.11	186.61		
Net Profit/ (Loss) before exceptional/ Extraordinary items and tax	(30.26)	(52.47)	(12.66)	(98.40)	(101.61)	(28.12)	(15.17)	(4.18)	(12.41)	(26.43)	(101.02)	(14.94)		
Profit/ (Loss) before tax (after exceptional & Extraordinary items)	(30.26)	(52.47)	(12.66)	(98.40)	(101.61)	(28.12)	(15.17)	(4.18)	(12.41)	(26.43)	(101.02)	(14.94)		
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period (after exceptional & Extraordinary items)	(30.26)	(52.47)	(12.66)	(98.40)	(101.61)	(28.12)	(15.17)	(4.18)	(12.41)	(26.43)	(101.02)	(14.94)		
Total comprehensive income for the year (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(30.26)	(52.47)	(12.66)	(98.40)	(101.61)	(28.12)	(15.17)	(4.18)	(12.41)	(26.43)	(101.02)	(14.94)		
Paid - up equity share capital face value Rs.1/- each	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95		
Earnings per share for the period (in Rupees) per Rs. 1/- share														
- Basic	(0.3)	(0.05)	(0.01)	(0.10)	(0.10)	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.0)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.10)	(0.01)		
- Diluted	(0.3)	(0.05)	(0.01)	(0.10)	(0.10)	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.0)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.10)	(0.01)		
Notes:-														
1. Equippp Social Impact Technologies Limited is an IT and ITes which has one reportable segment (viz. Information Technology - Software) as per Ind AS 108. The figures in Quarter ended 31 December 2024 and 12 Months Period ended 31.03.2024 reflect the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financials and Annual Standalone and Consolidated Financial results of Equippp Social Impact Technologies Limited. The financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 10th Feb 2025. The Statutory auditors have carried out Limited Review Audit of above results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2024.														
2. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.														
3. Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current period/year's classification/disclosure.														
4. The figures for the quarter ended 31 December 2024 are the unaudited figures in respect of the 3 months period ended 31 December 2024.														
5. The aforesaid results have been filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) regulations, 2015 are also available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company www.equippp.in														
6. The Strategic PoC under the P4OutcomeX framework for the IP business vertical is now being implemented in two states. The EQUIPPP Skill Portal has gained traction with successful demonstrations to CSR agencies, recruiters, and government stakeholders. Efforts to build an SBU to tap into the IT opportunity are being ramped up.														
Place: Hyderabad														
Date: 10th January, 2025														
						For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of EQUIPPP SOCIAL IMPACT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED								
						Sd/- Sreenivasa Chary Kalmanoor, Director, DIN: 09105972								

